Franklin Public Schools Lifelong Learning Institute

Lifelong Music Academy-Private Music Lessons
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No Private Lessons . Make Up Days

Private Lesson Day

August 27, 2020




Franklin Public Schools

Lifelong Learning Institute

Lifelong Music Academy-Private Music Lessons

2020-2021 Calendar

DATES THERE ARE NO LESSONS

Mon. 9/7/20

Mon. 9/28/20

Mon. 10/12/20

Tue. 11/3/20

Wed. 11/11/20

Wed. 11/25 -Thu. 11/26/20
Thu. 12/24 —Thu. 12/31/20
Mon. 1/18/21

Mon. 2/15 -Thu. 2/18/21
Mon. 4/19 —Thu. 4/22/21
Mon. 5/31/21

Labor Day

Yom Kippur
Columbus Day
Election Day
Veteran's Day
Thanksgiving Break
Winter Break
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
February Break
April Break
Memorial Day

NUMBER OF LESSONS PER PAYMENT PERIOD*

Lesson Day | Payment Period #1 | Payment Period #2 | Payment Period #3 Total # of
Sept-Nov Dec-Feb Mar-May Lessons
Monday 10 9 9 28
Tuesday 11 11 9 31
Wednesday 10 11 9 30
Thursday 11 10 9 30

*Payment periods divide the year's tuition into smaller parts for convenience. They do not
represent lesson “sessions”. Every student who enrolls is committing to lessons from the date they

start lessons through the end of our program year. See website for complete policies.
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